

Set on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Nerua to Nigwa Raji				
C. Head -	MMGS/NDB				
Agency -	Niket Kumar, At - Nai Bati Mahadevi, Siman				
Agreement no -	21 MMGS/NDB/S.B.D/				
	2021-2022, date - 22/07/2021				
Date of W.O -	22/07/2021				
Date of Completion -	21/07/2022				

(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark pillars - do - with all complete job.

Bty. = 0.85 km

(2) Providing & fixing of Reference pillars.

Bty. = 0.85 km

(3) Clearing & grubbing Road land by manual means including uprooting wild Vegetation - do - with all complete job.

2 x 850 x 2.50 = 4250.00 m²
 = 0.425 Ha

(4) Excavation for roadway in soil

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Entry date - 17/10/22

1. Providing & Fixing of working bench-mark pillars.

Bty. Vide item no. (1) & Page no. (1) of TMB
i.e - 0.85 km

@ 3920.08/km ₹ 3332.00

2. Reference pillars.

Bty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of TMB.
i.e - 0.85 km

@ 1800.12/km ₹ 1530.00

3. cleaning & Grubbing Road land.

Bty. Vide item no. (3) & Page no (1) of TMB

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					i.e - 0.425 ha
					@ 51133.74/ha ₹ 21732.00
4. Excavation for Roadway in soil.					
Bty. Vide item no. (4) & Page no (1) of TMB.					
					i.e - 50.25 m ³
					@ 74.16/m ³ ₹ 3727.00
5. Const. of embankment, for 1000m lead.					
Bty. Vide item no. (5) & Page no (2) of TMB.					
					i.e - 177.20 m ³
					@ 175.22/m ³ ₹ 31049.00
6. Const. of embankment, for 100m lead.					
Bty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (2) of TMB.					
					i.e - 469.30 m ³
					@ 141.14/m ³ ₹ 66237.00
7. Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material. For Flexible Road.					
Bty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (3) of TMB.					
					i.e - 137.9088 m ³
					@ 3532.98/m ³ ₹ 487229.00
8. Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates, W.B.M - III					
Bty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (4) of TMB.					
					i.e - 70.3125 m ³
					@ 4291.80/m ³ ₹ 301767.00
9. Const. of G.S.B by Providing Well graded material. For Rigid Pavement.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty. Vide item no. (10) & Page no. (1) of TMD					
i.e. - 122.8028 m ³					
@ 3532.98/m ³					₹ 431033.00
10. Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates, N.D.H-III For Rigid Pavement.					
Qty. Vide item no. (10) & Page no. (5) of TMD.					
i.e. - 154.2094 m ³					
@ 4291.80/m ³					₹ 661836.00
11. Providing & fixing of typical MMGSY Informatory Sign Board.					
Qty. Vide item no. (11) & Page no. (6) of TMD					
i.e. - 5 nos.					

@ 10914.98/no.	₹ 21830.00
Total Amt.	₹ 2031302.00
L. cess @ 1%	₹ 20313.00
G. cess @ 12%	₹ 243756.00
S. Fee	₹ 29024.00
Gross Amt.	₹ 2324395.00
Belong @ 10.35% A.P.A.	₹ 240575.00
Net. Amt.	₹ 2083820.00
for 14/10/22	
S.E.	
for 14/10/22	
AE	
for 14/10/22	
AE	

Continuation